NO. Name and description QTy. NO. Name and description QTY.
1 Foam 1 45 M10 nylon nut
2 Handle pluse 46 Washer
3 Foam 2 47 Adjust wheel fixer
4 Handle pluse wire 48 Adjust wheel spring
5 M3*10 screw 49 Washer
6 Handle bar 50 Flat OD14*ID10.5*1.5T
7 Handle bar end cap 51 C style washer
8 M5*10 screw 52 Flywheel axle
9 Computer 53 Bearing 6901
10 M3*10 screw 54 Small belt wheel
11 Handle bar cover(front) 55 One way bearing
12 Handle bar cover(rear) 56 Bearing 6904
13 M5*16 screw 57 One way bearing
14 Flat washer OD12*|D8.5%1.5T 58 Flywheel
15 Spring washer M8*2.0T 59 Bearing 6001
16 Handle bar knob 60 Inner magnet
17 Handle bar bushing 61 Main frame
18 Computer post 62 Rear adjustable end cap
19 Arc washer OD20*1D8.5*1.5T 63 Rear stabilizer
20 Inner hexagon M8*20 screw 64 Moving wheel
21 Upper sensor wire 65 Inner hexagon M8*72 screw
22 Computer post cover 66 Front stabilizer
23 Lower TCD 67 Left pedal belt
24 Dring bottle housing 68 Left pedal
25 Dring bottle 69 Crank cover
26 Upper TCD 70 Left cover
27 M4*20 screw 71 Right pedal belt
28 Lower sensor wire 72 Right pedal
29 Seat adjust set 73 Right cover
30 Seat clip set 74 Outer hexagon 5/16-18UNC25 screw
31 Seat adjust tube end cap 75 Left crank
32 Seat adjust knob 76 Crank cover
33 Seat post set 77 Crank axle c style washer
34 Seat post tube set 78 Bearing R12
35 Pull pin 79 Belt plate bushing
36 Seat 80 M6 nylon nut
37 M4*8 screw 81 M6 spring washer
38 Seat post protect 82 Flat OD16*ID6.5%1.5T
39 Belt 83 Crank axle set
40 Belt plate 84 Outer hexagon M6*18 screw
41 Flat washer OD19*ID12.5*1.0T 85 Right crank
42 Adjust wheel bushing 86 Wire protect end cap
43 Adjust wheel 87 Flat washer OD20*ID10.5*2.0T
44 M10*6.35T nylon nut




